CASE#

1605701101

1605724001

1605569102

1605705501

1605659701

1605708701

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Do1

DO1

D01

D01

Dol

DO1

CTRM. 201 FMHJ
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR LYDIA NANCE ADAMS

TUESDAY - APRIL 19, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M.

JACKSON/JAMES /LYMAN JENKINS PROB CAUSE

RODRIGUEZ/ADRIAN/ HAIDAR PROB CAUSE

AT 9:00 A.M,

HAWKINS/DARIUS/RAYVON LEWIS EXAMINATION
MITCHELL/SHANTELLE/ EVANS EXAMINATION
NORFLEET/JAVON/ UNKNOWN OFFI EXAMINATION

TARLETON/MICHAEL/ANTON MACY ERNEST EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

ASSAULT

CARRYING CON
WEAPONS

ROBBERY~ARMD

ASSAULT
WEAPONS

CSC-1S8T DEGR

ASSAULT/STRA
DOMESTIC VIO


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 201     FMHJ


CASE# TYP

1605712801 FY

1605723701 FY

1605576002 FY

1605576003 FY

1605713002 FY

1605576001 FY

1605668501 FY

PTY

Do1

Do1

D1

Do1

Dol

Do1

Dol

CTRM. 202 FMHJ
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR SHANNON A.
TUESDAY - APRIL 19, 2016
NAME, ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
CRENSHAW/TYHEN/ALFONSO WIGHT JOANNE

HARRIS/ROBERTA/MAE COBB-SANDERS

AT 9:00 A.M.
AL-AMRI/MOHAMMED/ABDUL FARINHA

AL-TAMIMI/DIAA/HANON FOLMAR

BROWN/ANJELICA/LYNN POTTS

HILL/DEBRANDYON/QUIIN- EVANS

PENNINGTON/ROSALYN/ WOODARDS

HOLMES

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROCB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

CSC-3RD DEGR
CSC-4TH DEGR

ASSAULT

MV VIN NUMBR
AUTO CONCEAL
R&C VEHICLE
PRT DLR-FAIL
PRT DLR-FAIL
PRT DLR-FATL
PRT DLR-FAIL
PRT DLR-FAIL

R&C VEHICLE
AUTO CONCEAL

R&C VEHICLE
CHOP SHOP

AUTO CONCEAL
MV VIN NUMBR

ASSAULT
CHILD ABUS-3
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CASE# TYP

1605722001 FY

1605721101 FY

1605719701 FY

1605693101 FY

1605693102 FY

1605709001 FY

1605670901 FY

1605612901 FY

PTY

Do1

DOl

Do1

DOl

DO1

D01

DOl

DO1

CTRM. 203
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DEBORAH LEWIS

FMHJ

TUESDAY - APRIL 19, 2016

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

COLEMAN/JEREMY / DEVON

PAUL/GABRIEL/NICOLE

MOSES LATUNY

CHRISTIE DEN

TURNER/CHRISTOPHER /DAL BURTON TREMA

AT 9:00 A.M.

ALLEN/TEVIN/DION

JOHNSON JAME

BARNES /MICHAEL /DEANDRE GREENWOOD

COOPER/DWON/FRANKLIN

SORIA/EMILIO/

LONGSTREET

WEILER

AT 9:05 A.M.
WILLIAMS/DEMETRIE/DAVO DAILEY

LANGSTON

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT/HARM
WEAPONS

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

CSC-4TH DEGR

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON

MV-UDa
R&C VEHICLE

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON
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CTRM. 203      FMHJ


CTRM. 204 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING PAGE 1
TUESDAY - APRIL 19, 2016

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE
AT 9:00 A.M,
1605702001 FY D01 COSTNER/ANTONIC/JAVON DIALLO EXAMINATION R&C VEHICLE

STOLEN PROP

1605712201 FY D01 WALKER/TRIMAINE/JAMAR JORDAN EXAMINATION CARRYING CON

AT 9:15 A.M.

1506206801 FY D01 GRAVES/LARNELL/NOBLE J ROBINSON EXAMINATION HOME INV-1S8T

1605645301 FY D01 HUDSON/GLENN/OTIS MCWILLIAMS  EXAMINATION ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
POSS FELON

WEAPONS


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 204      FMHJ


CASE#

TYP

PTY

1605723301 FY DO1

1605723501

1605722801

1605537602
1605723401

1506188801

1506171301

1605670601

1605557301

FY

FT

FY

FY

FY

FT

FY

Y

DOo1

Do1

Do1

Dol

DO1

DO1

Do1

D1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR GREGORY D. BILL
TUESDAY - APRIL 19,

NAME

COLEMAN/JAMES /L

COPELAND/COREY/RAYMOND BATES TYRONE

GUTIERREYZ/JUAN/CARLOS

HILL/KERA/ELONE
HILL/RONTAE/O

VANOVER - PULLEN/DARRYL/ KELLER MICAH

COCHRAN/OTIS/EARL

CTRM. 701

FMHJ

2016

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

AT 8:35 A.M.

AT 9:00 A.M.

GREAR-MITCHE

"EASTLAKE ADA

DUPUIS R

JOHNSON BRIA

UPSHAW

LOUGHLEY /RUSSELL/HENRY BESSANT

SNELL/CHARLES/JAMAIL

WHITE

PROCEEDING

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

FPROB

PROB

PROR

EXAMINATION

PROB

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARGE

POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC

POSS NARCOTC
FLEE VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT
ONWT

LIC PLATE IL
PO-ASSAULT
POSS NARCOTC

POSS NARCOTC
FLEE VEHICLE

CARRYING CON

FAIL TO RETN
UNLAWFUL USE
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CASE#
0105783801

1604459901

1504633901
1604460201

1604452001

1405608501
1604410201
1604460001

1604460101

1604459801

1504626301

1504651403
1504651402
1504628501
1604454401
1206549501

1205728101

1504523301

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

ST

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PTY

Dol

DO1

Dol

Dol

D01

Dol

Do1

D01

DO1

D01

Dol

DO1

Dol

Do1

DO1

Dol

DO1

Dol

CTRM. 438 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

TUESDAY -~ APRIL 19, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
BLEDSOE/JAMES/E DPD - CRIMS
CARLTON/ADRIAN/WILLIAM POWELL CHRIS
CRAWFORD/DESHAWN/CHRIS JOHNSON-BROW
FISHER/JEREMIAH/EMMANU JOHNSON JAME
HORTON/CLYDE/LAVON OWEN DONALD
REEDS/KEVIN/ REASONOVER
SPENCER/DUANE /WALTER DEW JELANI
TAYLOR/JASMIN/RENEE SCHWAE RICHA

THOMAS /KENNETH/RAYNARD HALIL JORDAN

TUCKER/NEQUAN/BERNARD OWEN DONALD

AT 9:00 A.M.

GREEN/ALVONTAY/MARQUIS STEVENSON
HARRIS/QUESHIA/LATRICE WALLING
JONES/EVELYN/YOULANDA RAGAN
MARKS/KEVIN/D STEVENSON
PATRICK/EMANUEL/ REASONOVER
ROBINSON/WILLIAM/JR REASONOVER
TAYLOR/GEORGE/LORENZO STEVENSON
WHITE/NANCY/LYNN MISKO

PROCEEDING
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

ARRN ON BW
ARRAIGNMENT
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

TRIATL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL
TRIAL
FINAL PRETRL
JURY TRIAL

TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

PAGE 1

CHARGE
LARCENY

LARCENY
STOLEN PROP

DOMESTIC VIO
RETAIL FRAUD

ASSAULT/BATR
MDOP

CS POSS MJ
ASSAULT/BATR
DWLS ~-2ND

DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR

PO-ASSAULT

CS POSS MJ
DWLS

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
MDOP

LARCENY

FLS UNEMPLOY

OPERA HI BAC
DWLS

FLS UNEMPLOY


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 438   36TH DISTRICT COURT


CASE#

1105572701
1604459501
1504634101
1604459301
1604459401
1604455501
1406102301

9807023801

1604444201
16044569201
1504455601

1504599201

1604458001

1604457901

1005875601

1504662101

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PTY

Do1

D01

DOl

Do1

Dol

Do1

Do1

D01

DOl

Do1

Dol

D01

Do1

Do1

Dol

D01

CTRM. 439 36TH DISTRICT COURT

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
TUESDAY - APRIL 19, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
COE/DANTE/COREON RAGAN
DUNSON/AMBER/ WASHINGTON C
GARRETT/RICHIE/LAMONT BOWDEN GAYLE
GREEN/DONALD/LEE WASHINGTON C
GULLEY/ANDRE/ WASHINGTON C
HULL/AVIONDA/ BULLOCK SHAD
NOLES/DAVID/ MISKO
STANISLAW/DOUGLAS/ MISKO

AT 9:00 A.M.
JULIEN/EARL/ MISKO
NELSON/FRANK/LEE MISKO
SMITH/CARL/ MISKO
WINBUSH/DEVONE/ RAGAN
WOODS /DEREK/DESHAWN MISKO
WOODS /DEREK/DESHAWN MISKO

AT 9:15 A.M.
RICHARDSON/AHMAD/ RAGAN
WARDFORD/JEREMY/ WASHINGTON

PROCEEDING

REVIEW

PRETRIAIL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

PRETRIAL

JURY TRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

JURY TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

PAGE 1

CHARGE

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT AGGR

ASSAULT AGGR
CRIME REPORT

ASSAULT AGGR

DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR

DOMESTIC VIO



CDunklin
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CTRM. 439     36TH DISTRICT COURT


